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Classification League Table for National Sporting during 56 (Valid Jun 19 to

Nov 19) for All Categories

Surname
Gordon
Donaldson
Will

Meikle
Anderson
Smith
Cumming
Drysdale
Sutherland
Cairney
Young
Watson
Wallace
Harris
Purvis
Smith
Burn
Schneider
Cochrane
Cochrane
Donachie
Nairn
Christie
Morris
Somerville
Marsden
Kidner
Brown
Greenhowe
Carmichael
Davies
Smith
Middleton
Taylor
Thomson
Gordon
Johnston
Reid
Marsden
Pinch
Maher
Paterson
Gordon
Muir

Hay
Mackay

Thomson

Category
VM
SM
SM
VM
SM
SM
VM
SVM
SM
VM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SVM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
VM
VM
SM
SM
SM
SVM
SM
SM
VM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
VM
VM
VM
SVM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Total Hit
368
1161
806
702
531
882
526
174
682
944
1029
344
344
993
741
339
902
578
489
420
744
167
167
552
739
332
884
331
827
412
494
493
313
738
82
737
1181
735
244
426
874
161
402
470
80
948
1013

Total Shot
400
1300
900
800
600
1000
600
200
800
1100
1200
400
400
1200
900
400
1100
700
600
500
900
200
200
700
900
400
1100
400
1000
500
600
600
400
900
100
900
1500
900
300
600
1100
200
500
600
100
1200
1300

%

92.000
91.000
89.556
89.286
88.500
88.200
87.667
87.000
87.000
86.800
86.636
86.000
86.000
84.900
84.857
84.750
84.556
84.500
84.400
84.000
83.750
83.500
83.500
83.400
83.375
83.000
82.778
82.750
82.700
82.400
82.333
82.167
82.000
82.000
82.000
81.889
81.727
81.667
81.333
80.667
80.600
80.500
80.400
80.200
80.000
79.818
79.455

Classification
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
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g sememmmmeme  Classification League Table for National Sporting during 56 (Valid Jun 19 to
Nov 19) for All Categories

Membership No Initials Surname Category  Total Hit Total Shot % Classification  Class. Last Time Period Scratched

2494 RW Kibble VM 687 900 79.000 A A
6234 G Stewart SM 140 200 79.000 A N/A
6478 B Cumming JM 763 1000 78.625 A B
5158 S Hanton SM 1006 1300 78.583 A A
4546 | Lawrie VM 313 400 78.250 AA AAA
5198 JC Finnie VM 547 700 78.143 A B
5417 AG Burn VM 698 900 77.556 A A
6559 FDB Davidson SM 632 900 77.333 A C

2913 DFM Kirk SVM 528 700 77.167 A A
2354 R Bruce SVM 848 1100 77.091 A A
6579 AM Smith SM 77 100 77.000 A N/A
3663 B McGhee VM 385 500 77.000 A A
4509 CclJ Fraser SM 154 200 77.000 AA

4757 GD Parkins VM 231 300 77.000 A A

1099 | Kerr VM 307 400 76.750 A B
6262 B Kibble SL 293 400 76.667 B B
3615 S Niven SL 295 400 76.667 B C
5478 N Cattanach SVM 883 1200 76.500 B B 1
4107 EJ Masson SVM 459 600 76.500 B B
1341 E Barnes VL 976 1300 76.083 B A
5364 J Collins SM 368 500 76.000 B A
5421 S Little SL 76 100 76.000 B (63 1
366 | Montgomery SVM 682 900 75.778 B B
5422 M Little SM 367 500 75.750 B A
6578 R Harrison M 781 1100 75.375 B C
6383 M Love SM 527 700 75.286 B B
S0 R wed SW 75 M0 00 A A
955 AL Cochrane SVM 150 200 75.000 B B 1
5476 WG Steel VM 75 100 75.000 B B
6235 A McCaig SM 135 200 75.000 B B
3607 K Haines SVM 75 100 75.000 B B
sS4 RR Rason  SM 3 s0 om0 B8
3354 AY Russell SVM 812 1100 74.700 B B
3225 MA Mitchell VM 372 500 74.400 B B
3353 RS Hannam SVM 637 900 74.286 B B
539 JS White SVM 74 100 74.000 A A 1
3625 JwW Munro VM 74 100 74.000 B C
6398 BA Kerr VM 717 1000 73.778 B B

6110 Al Lightbody SM 845 1200 73.444 B B

4251 S Simpson VM 776 1100 73.222 B B
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mmmmmne Classification League Table for National Sporting during 56 (Valid Jun 19 to
Nov 19) for All Categories

Membership No Initials Surname Category  Total Hit Total Shot % Classification  Class. Last Time Period Scratched

4830 JR MacKinnon SM 73 100 73.000 A A
3362 RM Archibald SVM 572 800 72.714 B B 1

1914 HT Kelly SVM 289 400 72.250 B B
251 J Logan SVM 72 100 72.000 B B
5520 D Hamilton VM 112 200 72.000 B N/A

6506 VA Hunter SM 72 100 72.000 B C
6115 P Caira SM 72 100 72.000 B N/A
5217 CJ Welsh SM 72 100 72.000 B B
2726 DR Ledingham VM 831 1200 71.800 B B
6625 S Pearson SM 215 300 71.667 B N/A
500 MA Stuart SVM 841 1200 71.600 B B

6100 D Cardwell VM 348 500 71.500 B C
3319 MJ Hardy VM 214 300 71.333 B B
5318 CA Taylor VM 356 500 71.200 B B
3667 J McGregor SVM 844 1200 71.000 B B 1
872 WR Hardy SVM 71 100 71.000 A A

B B

443 NS Rock SM 70 100 70.000
1152 HJ Gillon VM 70 100 70.000 A A
5474 CN will SL 605 900 69.857 B

|

4970 TJ Patterson VM 526 800 69.500 C B 1
2705 C Mummery SVM 139 200 69.500 B B

|

3699 DJ Galloway SM 69 100 69.000 C
5085 DJ Mundell VM 334 500 69.000

5268 TD Brotherstone SVM 345 500 69.000 C B
4683 AG Darling SM 138 200 69.000 C C
5495 G Buchan VM 275 400 68.750 B A
6226 T Shirra SVM 618 900 68.667 C B

6323 A Burns SM 453 700 68.000 C B
6218 A Keiller SM 408 600 68.000 C C
6429 SD Kibble SVM 68 100 68.000 C C
6202 GS Barclay SL 272 400 68.000 C B
4329 DR Murray SM 68 100 68.000 C N/A
6054 CcJ Ewan SM 68 100 68.000 B B
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Membership No Initials Surname Category  Total Hit Total Shot % Classification  Class. Last Time Period Scratched
4920 GJ Tedeschi VM 396 600 67.400 C C 1
4309 P Nelson VM 134 200 67.000 C @

3500 GE Murray SM 67 100 67.000 C N/A
6628 A Turnbull JM 201 300 67.000 C N/A

I

6471 Al Johnston IM 352 600 66.000 C
3728 W F Howden VM 319 500 66.000 C
6460 R Moore SM 613 1000 65.571 C

|

6400 GJ Eveleigh SM 316 500 65.250 C C

5381 LA MacGillivray SM 65 100 65.000 C ©
6523 GJ Morrison SM 65 100 65.000 C N/A

|

4984 J McGhee SVM 387 600 64.500 C
5202 MJ Thomson SL 310 500 64.500 C

|

6639 A Turnbull IM 127 200 63.500 C N/A
5526 T McCarle JM 63 100 63.000 C C

129 S Ferguson VM 63 100 63.000 AAA AAA

1004 J Whittet SVM 364 600 62.000 C C

|

1476 SA De Luca VM 121 200 60.500 C

472 J Smith SVM 340 600 60.250

89 L Connell SVM 117 200 58.500 B 1
4508 CN Fraser VM 117 200 58.500 B

6350 PR Lightbody SL 175 300 58.333 C

4328 KJ Murray VM 58 100 58.000 C N/A
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> Classification League Table for National Sporting during 56 (Valid Jun 19 to

Nov 19) for All Categories

Membership No Initials Surname Category  Total Hit Total Shot % Classification  Class. Last Time Period Scratched

6048 SIS Murray VM 58 100 58.000 C C

6093 G Smith VM 57 100 57.000 C Cc
181 W w Graham SVM 57 100 57.000 C N/A
5525 BwW Hosie SVM 56 100 56.000 C C
4091 CG Teago SVM 56 100 56.000 B B

5535 C Moore SM 110 200 55.000 C C
6546 AR Nicol SM 109 200 54.500 C N/A
601 SGD McCann SVM 109 200 54.500 C C

2752 | Masson SVM 53 100 53.000 C C
6618 D Ahearn SM 53 100 53.000 C N/A
6440 S Moore VM 398 800 52.500 C C
4911 AA Wallace VM 52 100 52.000 C Cc

3415 EL Christie SL 51 100 51.000 C N/A
6529 K Muir SL 352 700 50.286 C C

4551 J MacGillivray VM 50 100 50.000 C C

O
O

6524 | Kelly SM 46 100 46.000

6558 RP McLaughlin SL 42 100 42.000

6550 PG Hammett VL 111 300 40.500 C C 1
6442 J Kinnell SVM 39 100 39.000 C N/A

951 ES Reid SVM 0 0 0
3879 J Mc. Phillips SVM 0 0 0

5232 J Powell SM 0 0 0 B
B
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Qe Classification League Table for National Sporting during 56 (Valid Jun 19 to
Nov 19) for All Categories

Membership No Initials Surname Category  Total Hit Total Shot % Classification  Class. Last Time Period Scratched

|

591 JM Peacock SVM 0 0 0 B

3485 WS Paton VM 0 0 0 B B

(@]
O

6113 cd Proudlock SVM 0 0 0
6182 WP Black SVM 0 0 0
911 AS Peacock SVM 0 0 0

(@]
O

5388 D Vass VM 0 0 0 C C

1940 R Thomson SVM 0 0 0 B B

6378 R Voics SM 0 0 0 C C

5184 G Whitehead SM 0 0 0 C C
6407 MA White SM 0 0 0

@
o3

5192 FE Wallis SM 0 0 0 C C

1650 SJJ Allan VM 0 0 0 C C

4971 LA Smith SL 0 0 0 B B

5155 DI Smith SM 0 0 0 B B

4476 M P Skinner SVM 0 0 0 C C
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Membership No Initials Surname Category  Total Hit Total Shot % Classification  Class. Last Time Period Scratched
3854 J Ross SVM 0 0 0 B B
6310 J Roseveare SM 0 0 0 C C

4174 H Sadler VM 0 0 0 B B

B B

4390 MG Bell VM 0 0 0
6388 GK Smith VM 0 0 0 C

|

6242 DJohn Stewart VM 0 0 0 C C

5412 N Sutherland SM 0 0 0 C C

3802 H Speirs VM 0 0 0 C C

3008 HD Stewart VL 0 0 0 C C

4241 AN Stewart SM 0 0 0

(@] w
(@] @

3694 JL Gordon SL 0 0 0
6371 JK Gilmour SVM 0 0 0

(@]
O O

6189 G Gourlay SVM 0 0 0 C
2122 J Grant SVM 0 0 0

B B

4342 S Gennard SM 0 0 0 AA AA

5088 DJ Friel SM 0 0 0 A A
2186 TJ Galashan VM 0 0 0 C C
3739 MV Gallo SVM 0 0 0 C ©
6194 R Clark SVM 0 0 0 B B
6139 M Grant SM 0 0 0 C ©
2511 D Greenhowe SVM 0 0 0 B B
4034 B Hutchison VM 0 0 0 B B

@
o3

3604 S Johnstone VM 0 0 0
205 JwW Henderson SVM 0 0 0 C

C
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Membership No Initials Surname Category  Total Hit Total Shot % Classification  Class. Last Time Period Scratched
4436 R Greenlaw VM 0 0 0

6261 JwW Hamilton VM 0 0 0 C

5374 J Center VM 0 0 0 C C

5249 A Harrold SM 0 0 0 (¢ C

4046 W Carnegie SVM 0 0 0 C Cc

o
o
o
@
@

104 FJ Dean SVM

6019 R Dingwall SM

o
o
o
(@]
(@]

o
o
o

(@]
(@]

5439 N Dawson SL
3104 R D Cronie SVM

o
o
o

C Cc

1432 A Cruikshank SVM

o
o
o
>
>

g
3
3

4752 D Collins

5504 MF Drever SM 0 0 0 (¢ C
3755 DA Cochrane SM 0 0 0 B B
5199 FJ Finnie SM 0 0 0 A A
5508 T Ferguson VL 0 0 0 B B

6059 E Forster SVM

o
o
o
(¢
(¢]

|

5246 Fairlie SM 0 0 0 C C
120 D Duncan SVM 0 0 0

(@] >
(@] >

4441 1T Keith SM 0 0 0
4919 S Keith SM 0 0 0 C

c

5340 J McPhillips SVM 0 0 0 B B

5345 JM McGuff SVM 0 0 0 B B

4125 S Masson SM 0 0 0 A A
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Membership No Initials Surname Category  Total Hit Total Shot % Classification  Class. Last Time Period Scratched

2484 J McDowall SVM 0 0 0 C C

5121 A McGarva VL 0 0 0 C C

6326 Al Noble VM 0 0 0 C C

C

6345 KG Noble SVM 0 0 0 C
6155 MJ North VM 0 0 0

(o)
> (o]

6080 SAR Murray SM 0 0 0 A
3857 AM Boyd SL 0 0 0

@
o]

3682 DA Brown VM 0 0 0 B B

(@]
(@]

5386 WJ Ledford SM 0 0 0

6025 D Leslie SM 0 0 0
6223 RJ Lennox SVM 0 0 0

O
(@]

4993 1J Laing VM 0 0 0 C C

(@]
(@]

4231 AH Cameron SM 0 0 0
4737 T Kidner VM 0 0 0

O
O

4249 HA Burnett SVL 0 0 0 C C

6060 G Mackay SVM

o
o
o
>
>

4957 AD Maclachlan VM 0 0 0 B B
6455 JC Magee SM 0 0 0 C C
3312 M D MacMillan SVM 0 0 0 A A
5265 AF Brown SL 0 0 0 C C
4624 DD Mackay SM 0 0 0 B B
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